EXTECH INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION
285 Bear Hill Road, Waltham, MA 02451-1064
Phone: 781-890-7440 • FAX 781-890-7864
09/00 - R1
Ordering Information:
41233J-P ......J Calibration Checker, subminiature connector
41233J-S ........J Calibration Checker, spade lug
41233K-P ........K Calibration Checker, subminiature connector
41233K-S ........K Calibration Checker, spade lug
Product DATASHEET
The Source for ALL
Your Measurement Needs!